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End of Week 5—Friday, September 27, 2013

“Learn-by-Heart”—Leaders for Next Week—Catechetical Week#6
	 Bible Verse:	 Ava Damato—James 2:10	
	 Catechism:  	 The Ten Commandments			    		

	 Hannah Hardenbrook—The Close of the 				  
			   Commandments:

		  Anders Rhode —What does this mean?
		
Is That Yours or Mine? We have had several instances after recess of 
students not being able to identify part of their uniform.  Please put 
your child’s name or initials on the inside of each of their uniform 
labels.  Hopefully we will have fewer lost clothes.

Academy Choir— sings for both services Sunday, September 29, 2013. 
All choristers should be ready to sing at 7:15am.

Your Table Has Been Reserved! This Sunday we gather to give thanks 
to God for Mrs. Schumacher’s work over the years in the Academy. 
Please join us and bring a side dish to pass for the luncheon following 
the late service. Ham/rolls and cake provided. 

Quilt Raffle — Only two more days until you find out whether or not 
you won the quilt beautifully made by Cathy Drahos. Drawing takes 
place this Sunday after the late service.

Show Me the Money!  And I will show you Boxtops for Education and 
Campbell’s soup labels! The more labels we collect the more items we 
can purchase (for free) for the Academy!

Dates to Remember –
Fri. Sept. 27 Hot lunch K-8
Sun. Sept. 29 Academy Choir sings for both services/ Quilt 

Raffle Drawing/Parents’ Association Meeting 
(Mrs. Schumacher luncheon)

Tues. Oct. 1 Preschool field trip
Sun. Oct. 6 Academy Choir sing for both services
Wed. Oct. 10 Preschool field trip
Fri. Oct. 11 Preschool/Academy Pictures/Hot lunch
Sun. Oct. 13 To Everyone an Answer Study 5:00p.m.
Wed. Oct. 16 5th-8th grade field trip
Fri. Oct. 18 Family Fish Fry 4:30-7:00pm.
Sun. Oct. 20 Academy Choir sing for both services
Thur. Oct. 24 No School
Fri. Oct. 25 No School
Fri. Nov. 1 Halloween Party




